
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
DIV

IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7

RESERVOIR
TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 34,345 19,519 5,513 13,493 31,046 103,916 1,048 528 15,456 15,984 2,725.8
2 33,723 19,281 5,442 15,123 32,451 106,020 2,104 1,061 15,638 16,699 2,758.9
3 33,654 18,906 5,648 15,213 32,693 106,114 94 47 14,429 14,476 2,787.6
4 33,733 18,486 5,350 13,703 32,480 103,752 -2,362 -1,191 15,143 13,952 2,815.3
5 34,187 18,083 5,734 15,339 32,489 105,832 2,080 1,049 26,120 27,169 2,869.2
6 35,119 17,995 6,329 14,609 29,554 103,606 -2,226 -1,122 36,902 35,780 2,940.2
7 35,875 17,979 6,643 15,217 28,665 104,379 773 390 25,285 25,675 2,991.1
8 35,741 17,831 6,455 14,651 32,177 106,855 2,476 1,248 18,637 19,885 3,030.5
9 35,516 17,632 6,426 13,676 33,570 106,820 -35 -18 17,434 17,416 3,065.1

10 35,443 17,551 7,002 11,666 5,710 77,372 -29,448 -14,846 16,404 1,558 3,068.2
11 35,456 17,617 7,779 13,123 32,577 106,552 29,180 14,711 18,194 32,905 3,133.4
12 35,590 17,696 7,445 14,363 32,639 107,733 1,181 595 19,867 20,462 3,174.0
13 35,593 17,674 7,092 15,178 32,905 108,442 709 357 18,622 18,979 3,211.7
14 35,384 3,880 17,540 13,433 33,097 103,334 -5,108 -2,575 17,531 14,956 3,241.3
15 34,916 17,327 6,587 12,350 33,020 104,200 866 437 16,371 16,808 3,274.7
16 34,124 17,058 6,360 13,609 32,773 103,924 -276 -139 13,789 13,650 3,301.8
17 33,846 16,765 6,311 14,108 32,340 103,370 -554 -279 12,939 12,660 3,326.9
18 34,021 16,532 6,731 14,574 32,625 104,483 1,113 561 11,729 12,290 3,351.2
19 34,022 16,338 6,834 14,192 31,612 102,998 -1,485 -749 12,486 11,737 3,374.5
20 33,801 16,309 7,271 14,692 33,255 105,328 2,330 1,175 10,370 11,545 3,397.4
21 33,755 16,309 7,013 14,276 32,399 103,752 -1,576 -795 12,217 11,422 3,420.1
22 33,801 16,440 6,988 13,517 33,003 103,749 -3 -2 14,079 14,077 3,448.0
23 33,960 17,018 7,226 14,710 33,329 106,243 2,494 1,257 18,126 19,383 3,486.4
24 34,094 17,596 7,655 14,984 32,777 107,106 863 435 17,740 18,175 3,522.5
25 33,642 17,965 7,705 14,751 33,132 107,195 89 45 14,546 14,591 3,551.4
26 34,041 18,171 7,678 14,925 33,194 108,009 814 410 13,286 13,696 3,578.6
27 34,094 18,355 7,388 13,797 33,479 107,113 -896 -452 15,367 14,915 3,608.2
28 34,661 18,487 7,137 14,974 33,578 108,837 1,724 869 14,310 15,179 3,638.3
29 35,250 18,665 8,064 14,464 32,690 109,133 296 149 16,887 17,036 3,672.1
30 35,572 18,873 7,831 13,292 33,293 108,861 -272 -137 15,606 15,469 3,702.8
31 35,386 19,113 9,623 13,765 30,856 108,743 -118 -59 15,018 14,959 3,732.4

Totals 5,875 523,488

Acre - Feet 1,038,338
* October 1, 2023 to date
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